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  2016 Summer Concert Series 

Thursday, July 7 Easy Street Big Band 

Tuesday, July 12 Carnival Kids Steel Orchestra 

Thursday, July 14 Uncle Bens Remedy (Country & Americana Artists) 

Tuesday, July 19 The Music Krew (40’s Variety) 

Lincoln Arena  7:30pm 

Thursday, July  21 Pyramid Band (Variety) 

Tuesday, July 26 Kickstart Rumble (Vintage Rock & Roll) 

Thursday, July 28 Erie County Wind Ensemble 

Tuesday, August 2 Sugar & Jazz (Big Band) 

Thursday, August 4 BackBeat 64 (Beatles Tribute) 

Tuesday, August 9 Buffalo Silver Band (Brass) 

Brighton Arena  7:30pm 

All concerts subject to change 


